Monies collected through the Circle of Friends have made it possible for USDF to offer over 30 educational programs and 2000 annual awards, while furthering the organization's mission of education, recognition of achievement, and promotion of dressage. By donating to the Circle of Friends, you are not only supporting these endeavors, but also your 'friends' throughout the dressage community.

Your Sport...Your Community...Your Circle of Friends

Questions? Please email us at donate@usdf.org or call 859-971-2277.

Enroll me in the USDF Circle of Friends at the following level:						
	Grand Prix: \$5,000+		Intermediate: \$2500 - \$4999		Prix St. Georges: \$1000 - \$2499	
	Fourth Level: \$500 - \$999		Third Level: \$250 - \$499		Second Level: \$150 - \$249	
	First Level: \$50 - \$149		Training Level: Up to \$49			
Gif	t Amount: \$			☐ I wish for my gift to be anonymous		
☐ Please list my recognition as:						
Name			——————————————————————————————————————	online giving site at www.usdf.org/donate or to donate		
USDF # E-mail Address			by mail, please	To make an online donation please visit USDF's secure online giving site at www.usdf.org/donate or to donate by mail, please submit the completed form and make checks payable to USDF.		
Addicss						
City/S	State/Zip		United States I	United States Dressage Federation Attn: Senior Administration Coordinator		
Phone			4051 Iron Wor	4051 Iron Works Parkway, Lexington, KY 40511		